


Union contacts for the 2023 Core Agreement

Below is a list of unions who are a party to the State Government Entities Certified Agreement 2019 (the Core Agreement) and negotiations for the proposed 2023 Core Agreement, as at 17 May 2023.  
Employees may contact their union representatives directly for more information about union membership and the 2023 Core Agreement negotiations.  
Agencies/entities are responsible for confirming union coverage for their cohorts of employees (in consultation with the relevant union/s if required) and ensuring that relevant union/s are included in any 2023 Core Agreement negotiation discussions.  
	Union 
	Contact
	Email
	Phone Number

	Together Queensland, Industrial Union of Employees (TQ)

	Ken McKay 
Michael Thomas
	ken.mckay@together.org.au 
Michael.Thomas@together.org.au 
	3017 6142
3017 6147

	The Australian Workers’ Union of Employees, Queensland (AWU)

	Barry Watson
Brett McCreadie 
	barry.watson@awu.org.au 
brett.mccreadie@awu.org.au 
	0418 362 167
0447 740 031

	United Workers’ Union, Industrial Union of Employees, Queensland (UWU)

	David Brook
	David.Brook@unitedworkers.org.au 
	0417 680 343

	The Electrical Trades Union of Employees Queensland (ETU)

	Scott Reichman
	sjr@etu.org.au 
	0437 184 399

	The Construction, Forestry, Mining and Energy, Industrial Union of Employees, Queensland (CFMEU)

	Paul Dunbar
Kane Lowth
	pdunbar@cfmeu.org
klowth@cfmeu.org 
secretary@awu.org.au 
	0419 081 998
0460 710 107

	Australian Manufacturing Workers’ Union (AMWU)

	Daniel Lacey
	daniel.lacey@amwu.org.au

	0407 777 904

	Australian Institute of Marine and Power Engineers’ Union of Employees, Queensland District (AIMPE)

	Josephine Butchers 
	jbutchers@aimpe.asn.au

	0481 988 515

	Plumbers and Gasfitters Employees’ Union Queensland, Union of Employees

	
	office@plumbersunionqld.com; 
	

	Queensland Nurses’ and Midwives Union of Employees (QNMU) 

	
	secretary@qnmu.org.au 
	

	Shop, Distributive and Allied Employees Association (Queensland Branch) Union of Employees (SDAQ)

	
	secretary@sdaq.asn.au 
	

	Transport Workers’ Union of Australia, Union of Employees (Queensland Branch) (TWU)

	
	info@twuqld.asn.au 
	

	Australian Maritime Officers Union Queensland, Union of Employees (AMOU)

	
	amou@amou.com.au 
	

	The Association of Professional Engineers, Scientists and Managers, Australia, Queensland Branch, Union of Employees (Professionals)

	
	info@professionalsaustralia.org.au 
	
	
	






